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Grand R Panel Head (Existing Window) Detail

 

 

DAS 7/25/16

*

Vertical Panel 

Backer Rod and Sealant 

Painted Pop Rivet (24" O.C. Max.)

Z Closure

Head Trim

Membrane Strip over Head Trim

Water and Air Resistive Barrier 

1/2" Plywood (min.)

Insulation

Interior Finish 

1 3/4"

1/2" O.H.

92°

3"

2"

3/4"

Existing Window 

1 11/16"

3/4"

#14 x 7/8" Painted Hex Washer Head Fastener with Washer 

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Fastener 

Grand R Panel


